
 

SPRING 2016 ~ March 29-June 25
th

  

 

 

Kindergym Program for Girls and Boys 

Age group Program  Time & Days  

2 -3 

Years old 

Parent Tot 

(P&T) 

9.00-9.45:Tue 
9.00-9.45:Sat  

3 ½-5 

Years old 

Kindergym 

9.00-10.00:Tue  
9.00-10.00:Sat 
10.00-11.00:Tue 
10.00-11.00:Sat  
3.30-4.30: Wed  
3.00-4.00:Thurs 

For Kindergym(3.5-5y) kids MUST be at 

least 3.5y old meaning they are born 

before OCT. 1, 2012. 

The cost is per semester, one time a week and per 
child!!! (cash or cheque only, ALL TAXES ARE 
INCLUDED!): 

COST WILL BE PRO-RATED AT THE TIME OF 
REGISTRATION! 
 
 NEW members: ADD Insurance GBC (valid until 
Aug. 31, 2016) - $30/child (no discount for insurance) 
and complete a form for registration 
 
 

BIRTHDAY PARTY 

 
SAT: 1.00-3.00 
SUN: 10.30-12.30, 1.00-3.00 
 

Cost(TAX IS INCLUDED) : $150 for kids 
3 years old and older up to 10 kids; additional kids 

$15/child. CASH ONLY, please!  

In the gym (1h) - will start with fun games, warm-
up and stretching, then we are exploring the 
equipment with some basic gymnastics skills; 
organized by coaches. 
 In the party room (1h) - we provide a decorated 
party room, plates, cups and forks. Parents, you 
bring and serve the drinks, food and cake!  
We do the clean-up!  
Please check web-site for details. 
 

 

Recreational Program for Girls and Boys 

Age group Program Time & Days  

5-7 Years 

old 

Level  1 : 

9.00-10.00:Sat 
10.00-11.00:Sat 
3.00-4.00: Thurs  
3.30-4.30:Mon, 
3.30-4.30:Wed  
4.30-5.30: Wed 
5.00-6.00: Mon 

Level  2&3: 

10.00-11.30: Sat(FULL) 
11.00-12.30:Sat  
3.00-4.30: Thurs 
3.30-5.00: Mon 
4.30-6.00: Wed 
5.00-6.30 :Mon(FULL)  

8-10 Years 

old 

Level  1 : 6.30-7.30:Mon(FULL) 

Level 2&3: 

4.30-6.00: Wed(FULL) 
4.30-6.00: Thurs(FULL) 
5.00-6.30:Mon(FULL) 
6.00-7.30:Thurs(FULL) 

11-15 Y old Rec: 11y+ 6.30-7.30 :Mon(full)  

 
The cost per semester, one time a week and per 
child!!! (cash or cheque only, ALL TAXES ARE 
INCLUDED!): 
 

COST WILL BE PRO-RATED AT THE TIME OF 
REGISTRATION! 
 
NEW members: ADD Insurance GBC (valid until 
Aug. 31, 2016) - $30/child (no discount for insurance) 
and complete NEW form for registration 

 
Note: Spring 2016 is subject to change and 
depends on demand, please read gym policies 
PRIOR to registration! We accept 2-3 payments for 
families with 2 or more kids in our program.  
More info on our web-site! 
 

Celestina Popa Gymnastics: 
#A  20120 115A Ave  

Maple Ridge BC V2X0Z4 
604-459-4458, celestinapopa@hotmail.com 

www.celestinapopagymnastics.com



 


